
Giant Strides 

Naming and Recognition

Opportunities

Naming Opportunity

Therapy Gym (reserved)

Training, Research, and Wellness Center

Gift Amount

$1,000,000

$500,000

$250,000

$100,000

$50,000

$25,000

Vocational Workshop and Garage

Functional Gym

Atrium (reserved)

Vocational Re-Entry Center

Vision and Vestibular Lab

Overhead Walking and Fall Protection Track

Practice Apartment

Gift Shop and Retail Training Center

DME Workshop (reserved)

Pedestrian Bridge

Practice Apartment Kitchen

Family Conference Room (reserved)

Outdoor Patio and Respite Area (reserved)

Waiting Room (reserved)

Staff Break Room (reserved)

Intake Consultation Room

Practice Apartment Living Room

Practice Apartment Bedroom

Respite Rooms (reserved)

Skill Building Spaces 

Exam and Therapy Rooms

Team Lead Office


