Giant Strides Naming and Recognition Opportunities



Naming Opportunity	Gift Amount
Therapy Gym (reserved) Training, Research, and Wellness Center	\$1,000,000
Vocational Workshop and Garage Functional Gym Atrium (reserved)	\$500,000
Vocational Re-Entry Center Vision and Vestibular Lab Overhead Walking and Fall Protection Track Practice Apartment	\$250,000
Gift Shop and Retail Training Center DME Workshop (reserved) Pedestrian Bridge Practice Apartment Kitchen	\$100,000
Family Conference Room (reserved)	

Outdoor Patio and Respite Area (reserved)	
Waiting Room (reserved)	
Staff Break Room (reserved)	\$50,000
Intake Consultation Room	450,000
Practice Apartment Living Room	
Practice Apartment Bedroom	

Respite Rooms (reserved)
Skill Building Spaces
Exam and Therapy Rooms
Team Lead Office

\$25,000